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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre
Postgraduate Teaching schedule for the Month of July 2017

Department of Anaesthesiology

DATE paAY | 730 IFM to 4PM , SAT - 12pm to 1pm aPM
o to

Irm 5PM

1/7/17 Sat oT Guest Lecture: Anaesthesia for cleft palate (Mod: Dr.Radhika) aT
2/7/17 sun 3 - = ; 5

3/7/17 Mon oT seminar: Transesophageal echocardiography- Dr.shravya {Mod: Dr.Umamaheshwar) oT
4/7/17 Tue o1 Transesophageal echocardiography 2 - Dr.Shravya {Mod: Dr.Umamaheshwar] o1

5f7f17 Wed oT Faculty lecture: Cardiac physiology and its applications in anaesthesia {Speaker: Dr.Radhika) oT
6/7/17 | Thurs | QT Theory: Cardiopulmonary bypass- Dr.Alagu iMod: DrJayPrakash) oT

/717 Fri oT Cardiopulmonary bypass 2- Dr.Alagu (Mod: Dr.JayPrakash)

8/7/17 Sat aT Case: Mitral Regurgitation- Dr.Basheer (Mod: Dr.Natesh) oT
9/7/17 Sun = i
_iuﬁ,-'n" Mon oT Discussion: Blood and hlnhd products- Dr.Bindu {Mod: Dr.Kalpana.K} GT_
11/7f17 | Tue | OT Discussion: Blood and blood products 2 - Dr.Bindu (Mod: Dr.Kalpana.K) oT
12/7/17 | Wed | OT Seminar: Coagulation physiology- Dr.Praneeth (Mod: Dr Prashanth) oT
13/7/17 | Thurs | OT Seminar: Coagulation tests- Dr.Praneeth (Mod: Dr.Prashanth) oT
14/7/17 Fri ot Discussion: Meet to convey the minutes of College Audit meeting — Dr.Prashanth oT
15/7/17 Sat oT oT

Journal: New Developments in Cardiac Arrest Management Matthias L. Riess MD, PhD, Advances in
Anesthesia, 2016-01-01, Volume 34, Issue 1, Pages 29.46, Dr. Namratha (Mod: Dr.Karthik)
16/7f17 Sun - e ey e e e e S =
17/7f17 | Mon oT Theory: Massive blood transfusion and complications- Dr.Ghosh (Mod: Dr Swati) oT
_mﬂ_.fﬂ Tue oT Discussion: Complications in Massive blood transfusion- Dr.Ghosh (Mod: Dr.Swati) GT:
19/7/17 | Wed | OT Guidelines: Bacterial Endocarditis- Dr.Aamir (Mod: Dr.Bhargavi) oT
20/7/17 | Thurs | OT Faculty lecture: Anaesthesia machines (Spea ker: Dr.Natesh) oT
| 21/7/17 Fri aT Acaderic Society meeting and CPC - Antimicrobial resistance and NACD guidelines aT 1
L
F2/7/17 Sat oT Department Audit- Dr.Dipali, Dr.Bhargavi, Dr.Basheer, Dr.Shravya oT
_HITJ’ 17 | Sun - -
[ 24/7/17 mon oT Discussion: Anaesthesia for Paediatric cyanaotic CHD i_TC_IF]lr Dr Viiaya [Mod: Dr.Radhika) oT |
25/7/17 Tue oT Discussion: Anaesthesia for Paediatric cyanotic CHD (TOF)- Dr Mijaya (Mod: Dr.Radhika) oT |
| 26/7/17 | Wed oT Theory: Anaesthesia for Interventional cardiology procedures- Dr.Anju {Mad: Dr.Bharath) oT
z}'ﬁ',-‘l;' Thurs aT Theory: Anaesthesia for Interventional radiology procedures- Dr.Anju {Mod: Dr.Bharath o1
28f7/17 Fri oT o7
journal: The Perioperative Management of Implantable Pacemakers and Cardioverter-Defibrillators. Peter
M. Schulman MD and Marc A. Rozner PhD. MD. Advances in Anesthesia, 2016-01-01, Volume 34, Issue
1, Pages 117-141. Dr.Anjum {Dr.Prashanth}
I 29/7/17 Gat oT Viva vace for PG students = Or.Radhika, Dr.UmaMahesh, Dr.Matesh oT
[ 30/7/17 | Sun | - : - : -
31/7/17 | Mon | OT Lecture: Recovery from ambulatory anaesthesia |Or_Kalpana.5) oT
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